The below list includes locations of our video conferencing systems and points of contact who are able to assist with scheduling a
meeting or answering questions. If technical difficulties persist, please note that there is a separate Telepsychiatry and video
conferencing help phone line at (410) 328-2479, or 8-2479 for internal campus calls. This new line is only for conferencing and
TelePsychiatry video questions. For IS help other than video conferencing issues, please continue to put in service requests at

http://psychis.umaryland.edu. Thank you!

Location

POC Name

Phone

Email

5900 Waterloo Road COE Gambling Conf Room

55 Wade Ave Catonsville, MPRC 2nd Floor Conf Rm
Paca-Pratt 4th Floor 4-S-138

419 W. Redwood St, Room 580

419 W. Redwood St. Room 560

701 W. Pratt St. 4th Floor Room 403

701 W. Pratt St. 4th Floor Balis Library

701 W. Pratt St. 4th Floor Education Conf Room

701 W. Pratt St. 3rd Floor Room 331
737 W. Lombard St. Room 599

737 W. Lombard St. Room 418 Large Conf Room

737 W. Lombard Street Room 431 small Conf Room

Davene Hinton
Janet Smith
Caulina Merrick
Pamela Fodel
Wanda Binns

Pamela Fodel

Brendella
Hawkins, Erin
Wilks
Brendella
Hawkins, Erin
Wilks

Nicole Bynum,
James Parker

Dejah Samuel

Bernice Bernhardt,
Tammy Bloss
Bernice Bernhardt,
Tammy Bloss

667-214-2120
410-402-6050
410-328-6771
410-328-3522
667-214-1555

410-328-3522

410-328-6371,
410-328-6325

410-328-6371,
410-328-6325

410-328-2207
410-706-2490

410-706-0961

410-706-0961

dhinton@som.umaryland.edu
JLSmith@som.umaryland.edu>
cmerrick@som.umaryland.edu
Pfodel@som.umaryland.edu
Whbinns@som.umaryland.edu

Pfodel@som.umaryland.edu

bhawkins@som.umaryland.edu,
ewilks@som.umaryland.edu

bhawkins@som.umaryland.edu,
ewilks@som.umaryland.edu

Nbynum@som.umaryland.edu,
Japarker@som.umaryland.edu

dsamuel@som.umaryland.edu

bbernhar@som.umaryland.edu,
tbloss@som.umaryland.edu
bbernhar@som.umaryland.edu,
tbloss@som.umaryland.edu




